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Parts

1. Handle
2. Air Outlet
3. Thermostat Control 
4. Power Indicator Light 
5. Fan Control
6. Polarized Plug
7. Tip-Over Safety Switch
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General Information

Use and Storage of the User Manual
Inside this user manual you will find information on how to use and maintain your Fan Heater 
properly, including but not limited to, safety instructions and precautions, use instructions, 
and warranty conditions. Please store this user manual in an easily-accessible location for 
future reference.

Intended Use
Your Fan Heater has been designed as a home environment heating appliance as described in 
this user manual. Do not use this appliance for any other purpose. This product is intended 
for household use only.
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Safety

Explanation of Symbols
Recognize these symbols:

Hazards or unsafe practices which COULD result in severe personal injury or death.
 

Hazards or unsafe practices which COULD result in minor personal injury.

THIS PRODUCT IS INTENDED 
FOR HOUSEHOLD USE ONLY

Before using the Fan Heater be sure to read and understand all of the safety precautions. Failure to 
follow all instructions described in this user manual may result in electric shock, fire and/or serious 
personal injury. The warnings, cautions and instructions discussed in this user manual cannot cover 
all possible conditions and situations that may occur. It must be understood by the user that common 
sense and caution are attributes which cannot be built into the appliance, but must be supplied by the 
user.

Electric Power
If an electric circuit is overloaded with other appliances, the Fan Heater may not operate properly. The 
Fan Heater should be operated on a separate electrical circuit from other operating appliances.

Polarized Plug
The Fan Heater has a polarized plug (one blade is wider than the other). 
To reduce the risk of electric shock, this plug is intended to fit into a 
polarized outlet only one way. If the plug does not fit fully into the outlet, 
reverse the plug. If it still does not fit, contact a qualified electrician. DO 
NOT attempt to modify the plug in any way. If the plug fits loosely into 
the AC outlet or if the AC outlet feels warm, DO NOT use that outlet.

An extension cord is not recommended for use with this product.
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Important Safety Instructions
When using any electric appliance, some basic safety precautions should always be followed 
to reduce the risk of fire, electric shock and/or any injury to people, including the following:

1. Read all instructions before using the heater.
2. The heater is hot when in use. To avoid burns, DO NOT let bare skin touch hot surfaces. 

Use the handle when moving the heater. Keep combustible materials, such as furniture, 
pillows, bedding, papers, clothes, and curtains at least 3 feet (0.9 m) from the heater.

3. Use extreme caution when the heater is used near children, pets or the disabled. NEVER 
leave the heater unattended during operation.

4. Use the heater only in dry environments. The heater is not intended for use in 
bathrooms, laundry areas or other indoor areas in close proximity to water. DO NOT use 
your heater outdoors. DO NOT use near bathtubs, sinks, swimming pools, or any place 
where the heater could come in contact with water.

5. The heater has hot and sparking parts inside. DO NOT use it in areas where gasoline, 
paint, or flammable liquids are used or stored.

6. To disconnect the heater, first turn the heater OFF, then remove the plug from the 
outlet.

7. ALWAYS unplug the heater by removing the plug end from the outlet. NEVER unplug it 
by pulling on the cord as this can damage the power cord.

8. DO NOT operate the heater with a damaged cord or plug. DO NOT operate the heater 
after it malfunctions or has been dropped or damaged in any manner.

9. Avoid the use of an extension cord because the extension cord may overheat and result 
in fire.

10. DO NOT run the cord under carpeting. DO NOT cover the cord with throw rugs, runners, 
or similar coverings. Arrange the cord away from traffic areas where it cannot be tripped 
over.

11. It is normal for the plug to feel warm to the touch. However a loose fit between the AC 
outlet (receptacle) and the plug may cause overheating. Contact a qualified electrician 
to replace a loose or worn outlet.

12. DO NOT insert or allow foreign objects to enter any ventilation or exhaust opening as 
this may result in electric shock, fire, or damage to the heater.

13. To prevent a possible fire, DO NOT block air intakes or exhaust opening in any manner. 
DO NOT use on soft surfaces, like a bed, where openings may become blocked. ALWAYS 
use the heater on a flat, level surface.

14. DO NOT operate the heater with safety guards removed.
15. Use the heater only as described in this manual. Any other use not recommended by the 

manufacturer may result in fire, electric shock, or injury.
16. The heater draws 12.5 amps during operation. To prevent overloading a circuit, DO NOT 

plug the heater into a circuit that already has other appliances working.
17. The output of the heater may vary and its temperature may become intense enough 

to burn exposed skin. Use of the heater is not recommended for people with reduced 
sensitivity to heat or an inability to react in order to avoid burns.

18. Not intended to be hung.
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SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS 
FOR FUTURE REFERENCE

IMPORTANT! ~ NEVER COVER THIS HEATER!

Safety Warnings
• The power indicator light will be lit when the Fan Control is turned to "    ", "Lo" or "Hi" mode.
• The heater is equipped with an "Automatic Overheat Safety Device" that will turn off the 

power to the heating element should the internal temperature of the heater exceed normal 
levels. If this should happen the heating element will turn off, but the fan will continue to run 
to help cool the heater. Should this condition occur, immediately remove any obstructions 
and set the heater on a level surface. When the temperature returns to normal levels power 
to the heating element will be restored and the heater should function normally.
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Before Use

1. Carefully remove your heater from the box. (Save the box for off-season storage).
2. Make sure the heater is switched to "Off" before plugging the heater into the outlet. 

Connect to properly grounded outlets only.
3. Place the heater on a firm level surface, free from obstructions and at least 3 feet (0.9 

m) away from any wall or other objects such as curtains, plants, etc. If the tip-over safety 
switch is not pushed in, the heater will not operate.

4. Avoid overloading your circuit by not using other high wattage appliances in the same 
outlet.
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Use

Control Panel

1. Power Indicator Light: Will be lit when the unit is powered on in "Fan Only:     ", "Lo", or “Hi" 
mode.

2. Thermostat Control: Use to increase or decrease desired temperature.
3. Fan Control: Use to select between "Off", "Fan Only:     ", "Lo" and "Hi" heat modes.

Operation
1. Ensure the heater is plugged into a 110~120 Volt grounded AC wall outlet. Be sure the plug 

fits tightly. A loose fit will cause overheating and damage the plug. The plug and cord may feel 
warm during normal usage. Do not use extension cords.

2. Fan Setting: Choose "Off ", "Fan Only:    ", "Lo" or "Hi". Use the "Hi" setting to warm the room 
quickly. After you have achieved your comfort level, you may want to switch to the "Lo" 
setting to conserve electricity.

Use the heater only as described in this manual. Any other use not recommended by the 
manufacturer may result in fire, electric shock or injury.

Hi
LoOff

1.

2. 3.
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Care and Cleaning

Cleaning
Dust, dirt, etc. can diminish your heater's performance, can lead to unwanted odors and can 
also be a safety hazard. For best performance, clean your heater at least once per season.
NOTE: ALWAYS turn the heater OFF and unplug it before cleaning.
• Turn the heater OFF, unplug it, and wait for it to cool down.
• Use a dry cloth to clean only the external surfaces of the heater.
• A vacuum with a soft brush may be used to clean the heater.

Maintenance and Storage
• Unplug the unit and let it cool completely.
• Wrap and tie the cord to protect it from damage.
• Repack the heater in its original carton or suitable container.
• Store heater in a cool and dry location with the power cord properly secured.

NEVER attempt to open or service the heater yourself. Doing so may result in damage or 
personal injury.
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Specifications

Technical Data

NOTE: Due to continuing product development, specifications and design may be subject
to change without prior notice.

Proper Disposal
If the appliance should no longer work, please make sure it is disposed of in 
environmentally friendly way.

Voltage Rating 120V AC, 60Hz
Power Rating 1500 Watts
Coverage 160 Sq. Ft. (14.8645 Sq. Meters)
Product Dimensions 8.5 in. (21.59cm) x 10.5 in. (26.67 cm) x 4.7 

in. (11.93 cm)  

Net Weight 2.87 lbs. (1.3 Kg)
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Troubleshooting
If your heater fails to operate, please do the following:
• Review these instructions to ensure you understand the basic operations and features of 

your heater.
• Check for obstructions. Unplug the heater for 30 minutes, clear any obstructions and 

restart the heater.
• Check that the fan heater is on a flat and level surface and that the tip-over safety switch is 

pushed in.

NOTE: DO NOT expect the heating coils to glow. An orange tint may be noticeable on the heating 
element away from the main air flow.

NEVER attempt to open or service the heater yourself. Doing so may result in damage or 
personal injury.
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Piezas

1. Mango
2. Salida de aire
3. Control del termostato 
4. Luz indicadora de alimentación 
5. Control del ventilador
6. Enchufe polarizado
7. Interruptor de seguridad ante inclinación

7

1

2

3
4

5

6

A



Información general

15

Información general

Uso y guardado del Manual del usuario
Dentro de este manual del usuario encontrará información sobre el uso y mantenimiento 
correcto de su caloventor, incluidos entre otros, las instrucciones y advertencias de seguridad, 
las instrucciones de uso y las condiciones de la garantía. Por favor, guarde este manual del 
usuario en una ubicación de fácil acceso para referencia futura.

Uso indicado
Su caloventor está diseñado como un aparato de calefacción para ambientes domésticos 
como se describe en este manual. No use este aparato con ningún otro propósito. Este pro-
ducto está diseñado solamente para uso doméstico.
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Seguridad

Significado de los símbolos
Se utilizan estos símbolos:

Peligros o prácticas inseguras que PODRÍAN provocar lesiones graves o la muerte.
 

Peligros o prácticas inseguras que PODRÍAN provocar lesiones menores.

ESTE PRODUCTO ESTÁ DESTINADO 
EXCLUSIVAMENTE PARA USO DOMÉSTICO

Antes de usar el caloventor asegúrese de leer con atención todas las advertencias de seguridad. Si no 
se siguen las instrucciones descritas en este manual del usuario se pueden producir choques eléctricos, 
incendios y/o lesiones graves. Las advertencias, precauciones e instrucciones detalladas en este manual 
del usuario no cubren todas las condiciones y situaciones posibles que podrían suceder. El usuario debe 
entender que el sentido común y la precaución son atributos que no se pueden incluir en el aparato, 
sino que los debe aportar el usuario mismo.
Alimentación eléctrica
Si se sobrecarga un circuito eléctrico con otros aparatos, es posible que el caloventor no funcione 
correctamente. El caloventor se debe utilizar en un circuito eléctrico 
diferente al de otros aparatos en funcionamiento.

Enchufe polarizado
El caloventor posee un enchufe polarizado (una clavija es más ancha 
que la otra). Para reducir el riesgo de descarga eléctrica, este enchufe 
entra en el tomacorriente polarizado en un solo sentido. Si el enchufe no 
entra completamente en el tomacorriente, gire el enchufe. Si aun así no 
encaja, contacte a un técnico electricista calificado. NO intente alterar la clavija de forma alguna. Si la 
clavija queda suelta dentro del tomacorriente de CA o si este se calienta, NO use ese tomacorriente.

No se recomienda usar un cable de extensión con este producto.

PRECAUCIÓN

PRECAUCIÓN

ADVERTENCIA

ADVERTENCIA
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Instrucciones importantes de seguridad
Al utilizar cualquier aparato eléctrico, se deben seguir siempre ciertas precauciones de segu-
ridad para reducir el riesgo de incendio o descarga eléctrica y/o lesiones a personas, incluidas 
las siguientes:
1. Lea todas las instrucciones antes de usar el caloventor.
2. El caloventor se calienta cuando se lo usa. Para evitar quemaduras, NO toque 

directamente las superficies calientes. Use el mango para mover el caloventor. 
Mantenga los materiales combustibles, como muebles, almohadas, sábanas, papeles, 
cortinas y ropa al menos a 3 pies (0.9 m) del caloventor.

3. Tenga extrema precaución cuando se usa el caloventor cerca de niños, mascotas o 
personas discapacitadas. NUNCA deje el caloventor desatendido cuando está en 
funcionamiento.

4. Use el caloventor solo en ambientes secos. El caloventor no está diseñado para usar 
en baños, áreas de lavandería u otras áreas interiores en estrecha proximidad al agua. 
NO use el caloventor en exteriores. NO usar cerca de bañeras, fregaderos, piscinas o 
cualquier lugar donde el caloventor pueda mojarse.

5. El caloventor tiene piezas calientes y que generan chispas en su interior. NO lo use en 
áreas donde se utiliza o almacena gasolina, pintura o líquidos inflamables.

6. Para desconectar el caloventor, primero apáguelo (poner en OFF) y luego desconéctelo 
del tomacorriente.

7. SIEMPRE desconecte el caloventor jalando el extremo del enchufe del tomacorriente. 
NUNCA lo desconecte jalando del cable ya que podría dañar el cable de alimentación 
eléctrica.

8. NO haga funcionar el caloventor con un cable o enchufe dañado. NO haga funcionar el 
caloventor después de que se haya averiado o de que se haya caído o dañado de alguna 
forma.

9. Evite el uso de un cable de extensión ya que este podría sobrecalentarse y provocar un 
incendio.

10. NO tienda el cable por debajo de las alfombras. NO cubra el cable con tapetes, 
alfombras o cubiertas similares. Coloque el cable lejos del área de tráfico donde no 
pueda provocar tropezones.

11. Es normal que el enchufe se sienta caliente al tacto. Sin embargo, una conexión 
floja entre el tomacorriente de CA (receptáculo) y el enchufe puede provocar 
sobrecalentamiento. Comuníquese con un técnico electricista para reemplazar un 
tomacorriente suelto o desgastado.

12. NO inserte ni permita que ingresen objetos extraños a las aberturas de salida o 
ventilación ya que podría provocar una descarga eléctrica, un incendio o dañar el 
caloventor.

13. Para evitar un posible incendio, NO bloquee las aberturas de entrada o salida de aire de 
ninguna forma. NO usar sobre superficies suaves como una cama donde las aberturas 
podrían quedar bloqueadas. SIEMPRE use el caloventor sobre una superficie plana y 
nivelada.

14. NO haga funcionar el caloventor sin los dispositivos de seguridad.
15. Utilizar solamente como se describe en este manual. Cualquier uso no recomendado por 

el fabricante puede provocar incendios, descargas eléctricas o lesiones.
16. El caloventor consume 12.5 amperios durante el funcionamiento. Para evitar 

sobrecargar los circuitos, NO conecte el caloventor a un circuito que ya tenga otros 
aparatos en funcionamiento.

17. La fuerza de salida del caloventor podría variar y la temperatura podría subir lo 
suficiente para quemar la piel. No se recomienda el uso del caloventor con personas 
que tengan sensibilidad reducida al calor o incapacidad de reaccionar para evitar 
quemaduras.

18. No está diseñado para colgarse.



Advertencias de seguridad
• La luz indicadora de alimentación se encenderá cuando el Control del ventilador se coloque 

en los modos “  ”, “Lo” o “Hi”.
• El caloventor posee un “dispositivo de seguridad automático contra sobrecalentamiento” 

que interrumpirá la alimentación del elemento de calefacción si la temperatura interna del 
caloventor excede los niveles normales. Si esto sucede el elemento de calefacción se apagará 
pero el ventilador seguirá encendido para ayudar a enfriar el caloventor. Si esto sucede, quite 
de inmediato todas las obstrucciones y coloque el caloventor sobre una superficie nivelada. 
Cuando la temperatura regrese a los niveles normales, se restaurará el paso de energía y el 
caloventor debería funcionar normalmente.

Advertencias de seguridad
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GUARDE ESTAS INSTRUCCIONES 
PARA REFERENCIA FUTURA

¡IMPORTANTE! ¡NUNCA CUBRA A ESTE 
CALOVENTOR!



Antes de usar

19

Antes de usar

1. Quite con cuidado el caloventor de la caja. Guarde la caja para guardarlo fuera de 
temporada.

2. Asegúrese de que el caloventor esté apagado (en la posición "OFF") antes de conectarlo al 
tomacorriente. Conéctelo solo a tomacorriente con conexión a tierra.

3. Coloque el caloventor sobre una superficie nivelada y firme, libre de obstrucciones y 
al menos a 3 pies (0.9 m) de cualquier pared u otros objetos como cortinas, plantas, 
etc. Si no está activado el interruptor de seguridad para inclinaciones, el caloventor no 
funcionará.

4. No use otros aparatos de alto vataje en el mismo tomacorriente para no sobrecargar el 
circuito.
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1. Luz indicadora de alimentación: Se encenderá cuando la unidad esté en los modos 
"Ventilador solamente:     ”, "Lo" (Bajo) o "High" (Alto).

2. Control del termostato: Se usa para aumentar o disminuir la temperatura deseada.
3. Control del ventilador: Se usa para seleccionar entre los modos de calor “Off" (Apagado), 

“Solo ventilador:     ”, “Low” (Bajo) y “High” (Alto).

Funcionamiento
1. Asegúrese de que el caloventor esté conectado a un tomacorriente de 110~120 V de CA 

con conexión a tierra. Verifique que quede bien ajustado. Si queda suelto, el enchufe se 
sobrecalentará y dañará. El enchufe y el cable podrían calentarse durante el uso normal. No 
utilizar cables de extensión.

2. Ajuste del ventilador: Seleccione “Off” (Apagado),  “Solo ventilador:    ”, “Low” (Bajo) y “High” 
(Alto). Use el ajuste “Hi” (Alto) para calentar la habitación rápidamente. Una vez alcanzado el 
nivel de calor deseado, quizá quiera pasar al ajuste “Lo” (Bajo) para ahorrar electricidad.

Utilizar solamente como se describe en este manual. Cualquier uso no recomendado por el 
fabricante puede provocar incendios, descargas eléctricas o lesiones.
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Uso

Panel de control

Hi
LoOff

1.

2. 3.

PRECAUCIÓN
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Cuidado y limpieza

Limpieza
El polvo, la suciedad, etc., pueden disminuir el rendimiento del caloventor, pueden generar 
olores indeseados y pueden constituir también un riesgo para la seguridad. Para un ren-
dimiento óptimo, limpie el caloventor cada estación.
NOTA: SIEMPRE apague el caloventor (posición OFF) y desconéctelo antes de limpiarlo.
• Apague el caloventor (posición OFF), desconéctelo y espere que se enfríe.
• Use un paño seco para limpiar solo las superficies externas del caloventor.
• Se puede utilizar un cepillo o pincel suave para limpiar el caloventor.

Mantenimiento y almacenamiento
• Desconecte el producto y déjelo enfriar del todo.
• Envuelva y ate el cable para evitar dañarlo.
• Vuelva a colocar el caloventor en su caja original o en un contenedor adecuado.
• Guarde el caloventor en un lugar fresco y seco con el cable de alimentación eléctrica 

bien protegido.

NUNCA intente abrir o reparar el caloventor por su cuenta. Si lo hace puede causar lesiones 
personales o daños.

PRECAUCIÓN
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Especificaciones

Datos técnicos

NOTA: Debido al desarrollo continuo del producto, es posible que las especificaciones y el 
diseño cambien sin previo aviso.

Eliminación correcta
Si el aparata ya no funcionase, asegúrese de que se deseche de forma ecológica.

Tensión nominal 120V AC, 60Hz
Potencia nominal 1500 vatios
Cobertura 160 pies cuadrados (14.8645 metros cuadrados)

Dimensiones del producto 8.5 x 10.5 x 4.7 pulgadas (21.59 x 11.93 x 
26.67 cm)

Peso neto 2.87 libras (1.3 kg)
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Solución de problemas
Si el caloventor deja de funcionar, haga lo siguiente:z
• Revise estas instrucciones para asegurarse de que entiende las funciones y el 

funcionamiento básicos de su caloventor.
• Verifique el disyuntor eléctrico o fusible del hogar.
• Verifique que no haya obstrucciones. Desconecte el caloventor por 30 minutos, quite 

cualquier obstrucción y vuelva a encender el caloventor.
• Verifique que el caloventor esté sobre una superficie plana y nivelada y que el interruptor 

de seguridad ante inclinación esté presionado.

NOTA:  NO espere que las bobinas de calefacción brillen. Es posible que note un color 
anaranjado en el elemento de calefacción, lejos del flujo de aire principal.

NUNCA intente abrir o reparar el caloventor por su cuenta. Si lo hace puede causar lesiones 
personales o daños.

PRECAUCIÓN



ALDI INC. FULL WARRANTY CONDITIONS

Dear Customer,

The ALDI warranty is a full warranty offering you the following benefits:

Warranty period:

Costs:

ADVICE:

In order to make a claim under the warranty, please send us:

The original receipt and the properly completed warranty card.

Accident or unanticipated events (such as lightning, water, fire etc.).

Improper use or transport.

Disregard of safety and maintenance instructions.

Other improper treatment or modification.

Commercial use.

The warranty is non-transferable and applies only to the original purchase and 
does not apply to subsequent owners of the product. In no event shall liability 
exceed the purchase price paid by the purchaser of the product. Under no 
circumstances shall there be liability for any loss, loss of profits, direct, indirect, 
special or consequential damage arising out of, or in connection with use of this 
product.

This warranty is only valid in the United States. This warranty gives you specific 
legal rights. However, you may have other rights that vary from state to state. 
Some states do not allow limitation on implied warranties or exclusion of 
consequential damages therefor these restrictions may not apply to you. Due 
to constant product development and market changes, EuroCentra, Inc. can 
only guarantee that replacements will be available within the two-year warranty 
period.

The warranty does not cover damage caused by:

Please contact our service hotline by phone or e-mail
should you need to make a claim or if you have a question 
regarding this product.

2 year from date of purchase with original, dated proof of 
purchase receipt.

Free replacement product or refund at EuroCentra’s discretion.



CONDICIONES DE LA GARANTÍA COMPLETA DE ALDI INC.

Estimado cliente:

La garantía de Aldi es una garantía completa que le ofrece los siguientes 
beneficios:

Período de 
garantía: 

AVISO: 

Para hacer una reclamación bajo la garantía, por favor envíenos:

El recibo original y la tarjeta de garantía completada de manera adecuada.

Accidentes o eventos imprevistos (como rayos, agua, fuego, etc.).

Uso o transporte inadecuados.

Incumplimiento de las instrucciones de seguridad y mantenimiento

Otro tratamiento o modificación inadecuados.

Uso comercial.
La garantía no es transferible y es aplicable solamente al comprador original 
y no a los propietarios subsiguientes del producto. En ningún caso la 
responsabilidad excederá el precio de compra pagado por el comprador 
del producto. En ninguna circunstancia habrá responsabilidad por cualquier 
pérdida, pérdida de beneficios, daños directos, indirectos, especiales o 
consecuenciales, que surjan de o en relación con el uso de este producto.

Esta garantía solo es válida en los Estados Unidos. Esta garantía le otorga 
derechos legales específicos. Sin embargo, usted puede tener otros derechos 
que varían de estado a estado. Algunos estados no permiten la limitación en 
las garantías implícitas o la exclusión de los daños consecuenciales, por lo 
tanto estas limitaciones pueden no ser aplicables a usted. Debido al constante 
desarrollo de los productos y a los cambios del mercado, EuroCentra, Inc. 
solamente puede garantizar la disponibilidad de los reemplazos dentro del 
período de garantía de dos años.

La garantía no cubre a los daños ocasionados por:

Póngase en contacto con nuestra línea directa de 
atención por teléfono o correo electrónico si necesita 
hacer una reclamación o tiene alguna pregunta 
acerca de este producto.

2 años a partir de la fecha de compra con recibo original 
fechado de prueba de la compra.

Reemplazo gratis del producto o reembolso a discreción 
de EuroCentra.

Costo:
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WARRANTY CARD

Your details:

Name:

Address:

Email:

Date of purchase*

Location of purchase*

Description of malfunction:

If you have a malfunction please 
contact our Customer Service 
department and send this 
completed warranty card with 
receipt to:
EuroCentra, Inc.
801 Circle Ave.
Forest Park, IL 
60130
service@801service.net

Phone lines available
Monday - Friday,
10am - 6pm EST

* We recommend you keep your receipt with this warranty card

®
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TARJETA DE GARANTĺA

Sus datos:

Nombre:

Dirección:

Correo electrónico:

Fecha de la compra*

Lugar de la compra:

Descripción de la avería:

Si el producto tiene una avería 
póngase en contacto con el servicio 
de atención al cliente y envíe esta 
tarjeta de garantía completada con 
el recibo de compra a:
EuroCentra, Inc.
801 Circle Ave.
Forest Park, IL 
60130
service@801service.net

Líneas telefónicas 
disponibles
Lunes a viernes, 
10 a.m. a 6 p.m. EST

* La recomendamos que guarde el recibo con esta tarjeta de garantía

CALOVENTOR

®
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